C Veneto

Data di inizio: 21-09-2014
Data di fine: 20-04-2015

Gironi

Girone Unico

ARCHIVIO STAGIONE 2014-2015



Girone Unico

Data di inizio: 21-09-2014
Data di fine: 26-04-2015

giornata 1

21-09-2014
20:30

21-09-2014
20:30

21-09-2014
20:30

21-09-2014
20:30

21-09-2014
20:30

21-09-2014
20:30

21-09-2014
20:30

21-09-2014
20:30

giornata 2

28-09-2014
18:00

28-09-2014
18:00

28-09-2014
18:00

28-09-2014
18:00

28-09-2014
18:00

28-09-2014
18:00

28-09-2014
18:00

28-09-2014
18:00

giornata 3

05-10-2014
18:00

05-10-2014
18:00

05-10-2014
18:00

05-10-2014
18:00

05-10-2014
18:00

05-10-2014
18:00

Castelfranco Veneto
Sportschool Dueville
Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Mirano

Cestistica Verona
Riese

Europa Bolzano

Cittadella

Limena

Bussolengo
Albignasego

Vigor Conegliano
Litorale Nord Cavallino
Virtus Lido Ve

Virtus Resana

Villafranca VR

Sportschool Dueville
Riese

Castelfranco Veneto
Europa Bolzano
Mirano

Cittadella

calendario

Villafranca VR

Vigor Conegliano
Bussolengo

Virtus Resana

Litorale Nord Cavallino
Virtus Lido Ve
Albignasego

Limena

Mirano

Sportschool Dueville
Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Cestistica Verona
Riese

Castelfranco Veneto
Europa Bolzano

Cittadella

Cestistica Verona
Vigor Conegliano
Litorale Nord Cavallino
Limena

Villafranca VR

Virtus Lido Ve

80-92

63-74

76-88

65-75

56-64

70-83

61-48

88-81

79-65

82-70

68-65

65-69

73-61

61-56

55-69

70-73

55-68

49-65

66-71

79-81

69-76

70-63



05-10-2014
18:00

05-10-2014
18:00

giornata 4

11-10-2014
20:30

11-10-2014
20:30

11-10-2014
20:30

11-10-2014
20:30

11-10-2014
20:30

11-10-2014
20:30

11-10-2014
20:30

11-10-2014
20:30

giornata 5

19-10-2014
18:00

19-10-2014
18:00

19-10-2014
18:00

19-10-2014
18:00

19-10-2014
18:00

19-10-2014
18:00

19-10-2014
18:00

19-10-2014
18:00

giornata 6

25-10-2014
21:00

25-10-2014
21:00

25-10-2014
21:00

25-10-2014
21:00

25-10-2014
21:00

25-10-2014
21:00

25-10-2014
21:00

25-10-2014
21:00

giornata 7

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto

Bussolengo

Albignasego

Limena

Cestistica Verona
Virtus Resana

Litorale Nord Cavallino
Vigor Conegliano
Virtus Lido Ve

Villafranca VR

Sportschool Dueville
Mirano

Europa Bolzano
Bussolengo
Albignasego
Cittadella
Castelfranco Veneto

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto

Villafranca VR
Cestistica Verona
Virtus Lido Ve

Riese

Litorale Nord Cavallino
Limena

Vigor Conegliano

Virtus Resana

Virtus Resana

Albignasego

Sportschool Dueville
Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Riese

Bussolengo
Cittadella
Castelfranco Veneto
Mirano

Europa Bolzano

Riese

Litorale Nord Cavallino
Virtus Lido Ve

Limena

Virtus Resana

Vigor Conegliano
Cestistica Verona

Villafranca VR

Bussolengo
Cittadella

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Castelfranco Veneto
Europa Bolzano
Albignasego

Mirano

Sportschool Dueville

81-79

68-56

68-54

70-67

68-62

74-81

103-97

75-64

46-56

73-52

63-54

62-51

58-73

90-61

68-63

68-69

52-60

72-78

65-69

99-90

77-69

61-67

53-66

73-66

64-48

56-72



02-11-2014
18:00

02-11-2014
18:00

02-11-2014
18:00

02-11-2014
18:00

02-11-2014
18:00

02-11-2014
18:00

02-11-2014
18:00

02-11-2014
18:00

giornata 8

09-11-2014
18:00

09-11-2014
18:00

09-11-2014
18:00

09-11-2014
18:00

09-11-2014
18:00

09-11-2014
18:00

09-11-2014
18:00

09-11-2014
18:00

giornata 9

15-11-2014
18:30

15-11-2014
18:30

15-11-2014
18:30

15-11-2014
18:30

15-11-2014
18:30

15-11-2014
18:30

15-11-2014
18:30

15-11-2014
18:30

giornata 10

23-11-2014
18:00

23-11-2014
18:00

23-11-2014
18:00

Mirano

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Albignasego
Sportschool Dueville
Cittadella

Virtus Resana
Europa Bolzano

Bussolengo

Vigor Conegliano
Cestistica Verona
Limena
Castelfranco Veneto
Riese

Virtus Lido Ve
Villafranca VR

Litorale Nord Cavallino

Albignasego
Limena

Sportschool Dueville
Virtus Resana
Mirano

Europa Bolzano
Bussolengo

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto

Vigor Conegliano
Cittadella

Villafranca VR

Cestistica Verona
Litorale Nord Cavallino
Villafranca VR
Castelfranco Veneto
Riese

Limena

Vigor Conegliano

Virtus Lido Ve

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Europa Bolzano
Sportschool Dueville
Cittadella

Mirano

Albignasego

Virtus Resana

Bussolengo

Litorale Nord Cavallino
Villafranca VR
Cittadella

Virtus Lido Ve
Castelfranco Veneto
Riese

Vigor Conegliano

Cestistica Verona

Albignasego
Mirano

Sportschool Dueville

60-55

63-84

68-60

78-55

69-58

62-51

52-75

62-55

58-56

60-48

72-88

80-72

62-67

78-63

85-67

83-76

55-61

56-76

75-62

59-58

80-84

54-48

64-74

65-72

66-63

68-72

70-65



23-11-2014
18:00

23-11-2014
18:00

23-11-2014
18:00

23-11-2014
18:00

23-11-2014
18:00

giornata 11

30-11-2014
18:00

30-11-2014
18:00

30-11-2014
18:00

30-11-2014
18:00

30-11-2014
18:00

30-11-2014
18:00

30-11-2014
18:00

30-11-2014
18:00

giornata 12

06-12-2014
21:00

06-12-2014
21:00

06-12-2014
21:00

06-12-2014
21:00

06-12-2014
21:00

06-12-2014
21:00

06-12-2014
21:00

06-12-2014
21:00

giornata 13

14-12-2014
18:00

14-12-2014
18:00

14-12-2014
18:00

14-12-2014
18:00

14-12-2014
18:00

14-12-2014
18:00

Riese

Litorale Nord Cavallino
Cestistica Verona
Virtus Lido Ve

Castelfranco Veneto

Villafranca VR
Limena

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Sportschool Dueville
Virtus Resana
Bussolengo

Europa Bolzano

Albignasego

Mirano

Cittadella

Riese

Vigor Conegliano
Litorale Nord Cavallino
Cestistica Verona
Castelfranco Veneto

Virtus Lido Ve

Limena
Bussolengo
Albignasego
Villafranca VR
Virtus Resana

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Virtus Resana
Bussolengo

Limena

Europa Bolzano

Virtus Lido Ve

Litorale Nord Cavallino
Castelfranco Veneto
Mirano

Vigor Conegliano
Riese

Cittadella

Cestistica Verona

Europa Bolzano

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Albignasego

Limena

Villafranca VR

Virtus Resana
Bussolengo

Sportschool Dueville

Cestistica Verona
Cittadella
Castelfranco Veneto
Vigor Conegliano
Riese

Mirano

56-63

68-58

70-69

68-58

62-58

75-73

69-79

72-74

56-70

52-60

73-67

53-78

68-67

67-50

91-74

63-55

88-66

66-70

71-59

63-75

67-73

74-84

81-70

91-77

78-70

69-54

90-79



14-12-2014
18:00

14-12-2014
18:00

giornata 14

20-12-2014
21:00

20-12-2014
21:00

20-12-2014
21:00

20-12-2014
21:00

20-12-2014
21:00

20-12-2014
21:00

20-12-2014
21:00

20-12-2014
21:00

giornata 15

06-01-2015
18:00

06-01-2015
18:00

06-01-2015
18:00

06-01-2015
18:00

06-01-2015
18:00

06-01-2015
18:00

06-01-2015
18:00

06-01-2015
18:00

giornata 16

11-01-2015
18:00

11-01-2015
18:00

11-01-2015
18:00

11-01-2015
18:00

11-01-2015
18:00

11-01-2015
18:00

11-01-2015
18:00

11-01-2015
18:00

giornata 17

Virtus Lido Ve

Sportschool Dueville

Vigor Conegliano
Mirano

Cittadella
Sportschool Dueville
Cestistica Verona
Europa Bolzano
Castelfranco Veneto

Riese

Virtus Lido Ve
Albignasego
Villafranca VR

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Litorale Nord Cavallino
Limena

Bussolengo

Virtus Resana

Villafranca VR

Vigor Conegliano
Bussolengo

Virtus Resana

Litorale Nord Cavallino
Virtus Lido Ve
Albignasego

Limena

Litorale Nord Cavallino

Europa Bolzano

Virtus Lido Ve
Bussolengo
Albignasego

Litorale Nord Cavallino
Villafranca VR

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Virtus Resana

Limena

Cestistica Verona
Mirano

Riese

Sportschool Dueville
Vigor Conegliano
Castelfranco Veneto
Europa Bolzano

Cittadella

Castelfranco Veneto
Sportschool Dueville
Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Mirano

Cestistica Verona
Riese

Europa Bolzano

Cittadella

65-59

66-83

56-48

70-76

74-73

70-60

73-79

65-61

76-67

62-71

79-71

61-75

93-68

55-64

54-46

70-84

75-67

72-79

69-60

56-59

72-55

61-52

72-63

48-37

69-70

75-88



17-01-2015
21:00

17-01-2015
21:00

17-01-2015
21:00

17-01-2015
21:00

17-01-2015
21:00

17-01-2015
21:00

17-01-2015
21:00

17-01-2015
21:00

giornata 18

24-01-2015
21:00

24-01-2015
21:00

24-01-2015
21:00

24-01-2015
21:00

24-01-2015
21:00

24-01-2015
21:00

24-01-2015
21:00

24-01-2015
21:00

giornata 19

01-02-2015
18:00

01-02-2015
18:00

01-02-2015
18:00

01-02-2015
18:00

01-02-2015
18:00

01-02-2015
18:00

01-02-2015
18:00

01-02-2015
18:00

giornata 20

08-02-2015
18:00

08-02-2015
18:00

08-02-2015
18:00

Mirano

Sportschool Dueville
Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Cestistica Verona
Riese

Castelfranco Veneto
Europa Bolzano

Cittadella

Cestistica Verona
Vigor Conegliano
Litorale Nord Cavallino
Limena

Villafranca VR

Virtus Lido Ve

Virtus Resana

Albignasego

Sportschool Dueville
Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Riese

Bussolengo
Cittadella
Castelfranco Veneto
Mirano

Europa Bolzano

Riese
Litorale Nord Cavallino

Virtus Lido Ve

Limena

Bussolengo
Albignasego

Vigor Conegliano
Litorale Nord Cavallino
Virtus Lido Ve

Virtus Resana

Villafranca VR

Sportschool Dueville
Riese

Castelfranco Veneto
Europa Bolzano
Mirano

Cittadella

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto

Bussolengo

Albignasego

Limena

Cestistica Verona
Virtus Resana

Litorale Nord Cavallino
Vigor Conegliano
Virtus Lido Ve

Villafranca VR

Sportschool Dueville
Mirano

Europa Bolzano

64-72

67-64

54-80

82-66

69-74

74-84

82-76

70-55

72-77

85-61

55-72

73-65

72-63

74-72

66-54

72-64

79-87

67-69

72-64

80-73

89-73

65-73

74-71

63-72

66-72

92-72

70-60



08-02-2015
18:00

08-02-2015
18:00

08-02-2015
18:00

08-02-2015
18:00

08-02-2015
18:00

giornata 21

14-02-2015
21:00

14-02-2015
21:00

14-02-2015
21:00

14-02-2015
21:00

14-02-2015
21:00

14-02-2015
21:00

14-02-2015
21:00

14-02-2015
21:00

giornata 22

22-02-2015
18:00

22-02-2015
18:00

22-02-2015
18:00

22-02-2015
18:00

22-02-2015
18:00

22-02-2015
18:00

22-02-2015
18:00

22-02-2015
18:00

giornata 23

01-03-2015
18:00

01-03-2015
18:00

01-03-2015
18:00

01-03-2015
18:00

01-03-2015
18:00

01-03-2015
18:00

Limena

Virtus Resana
Vigor Conegliano
Cestistica Verona

Villafranca VR

Bussolengo
Cittadella

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Castelfranco Veneto
Europa Bolzano
Albignasego

Mirano

Sportschool Dueville

Cestistica Verona
Litorale Nord Cavallino
Villafranca VR
Castelfranco Veneto
Riese

Limena

Vigor Conegliano

Virtus Lido Ve

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Europa Bolzano
Sportschool Dueville
Cittadella

Mirano

Albignasego

Bussolengo
Albignasego
Cittadella
Castelfranco Veneto

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto

Villafranca VR
Cestistica Verona
Virtus Lido Ve

Riese

Litorale Nord Cavallino
Limena

Vigor Conegliano

Virtus Resana

Mirano

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Albignasego
Sportschool Dueville
Cittadella

Virtus Resana
Europa Bolzano

Bussolengo

Vigor Conegliano
Cestistica Verona
Limena
Castelfranco Veneto
Riese

Virtus Lido Ve

90-76

53-58

81-66

67-53

64-60

63-66

48-69

77-74

80-60

65-63

74-40

77-68

75-58

71-78

75-49

89-74

64-81

70-87

77-56

77-60

77-60

84-78

57-65

67-49

72-65

59-67

64-59



01-03-2015
18:00

01-03-2015
18:00

giornata 24

07-03-2015
21:00

07-03-2015
21:00

07-03-2015
21:00

07-03-2015
21:00

07-03-2015
21:00

07-03-2015
21:00

07-03-2015
21:00

07-03-2015
21:00

giornata 25

14-03-2015
21:00

14-03-2015
21:00

14-03-2015
21:00

14-03-2015
21:00

14-03-2015
21:00

14-03-2015
21:00

14-03-2015
21:00

14-03-2015
21:00

giornata 26

22-03-2015
18:00

22-03-2015
18:00

22-03-2015
18:00

22-03-2015
18:00

22-03-2015
18:00

22-03-2015
18:00

22-03-2015
18:00

22-03-2015
18:00

giornata 27

Virtus Resana

Bussolengo

Litorale Nord Cavallino
Villafranca VR
Cittadella

Virtus Lido Ve
Castelfranco Veneto
Riese

Vigor Conegliano

Cestistica Verona

Albignasego

Mirano

Sportschool Dueville
Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Virtus Resana
Bussolengo

Limena

Europa Bolzano

Virtus Lido Ve

Litorale Nord Cavallino
Castelfranco Veneto
Mirano

Vigor Conegliano
Riese

Cittadella

Cestistica Verona

Villafranca VR

Litorale Nord Cavallino

Albignasego
Limena

Sportschool Dueville
Virtus Resana
Mirano

Europa Bolzano
Bussolengo

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto

Vigor Conegliano
Cittadella

Villafranca VR

Riese

Litorale Nord Cavallino
Cestistica Verona
Virtus Lido Ve

Castelfranco Veneto

Villafranca VR
Limena

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Sportschool Dueville
Virtus Resana
Bussolengo

Europa Bolzano

Albignasego

68-73

60-71

79-69

66-57

72-70

84-56

67-90

65-51

92-69

61-58

81-72

72-66

65-73

78-67

62-71

68-78

61-77

77-57

60-65

70-47

72-83

63-73

71-62

57-72

67-62

59-57



29-03-2015
18:00

29-03-2015
18:00

29-03-2015
18:00

29-03-2015
18:00

29-03-2015
18:00

29-03-2015
18:00

29-03-2015
18:00

29-03-2015
18:00

giornata 28

11-04-2015
21:00

11-04-2015
21:00

11-04-2015
21:00

11-04-2015
21:00

11-04-2015
21:00

11-04-2015
21:00

11-04-2015
21:00

11-04-2015
21:00

giornata 29

18-04-2015
20:30

18-04-2015
20:30

18-04-2015
20:30

18-04-2015
20:30

18-04-2015
20:30

18-04-2015
20:30

18-04-2015
20:30

18-04-2015
20:30

giornata 30

26-04-2015
18:30

26-04-2015
18:30

26-04-2015
18:30

Europa Bolzano

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Albignasego

Limena

Villafranca VR

Virtus Resana
Bussolengo

Sportschool Dueville

Cestistica Verona
Cittadella
Castelfranco Veneto
Vigor Conegliano
Riese

Mirano

Litorale Nord Cavallino

Europa Bolzano

Virtus Lido Ve
Bussolengo
Albignasego

Litorale Nord Cavallino
Villafranca VR

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Virtus Resana

Limena

Cestistica Verona
Mirano

Riese

Mirano

Cittadella

Riese

Vigor Conegliano
Litorale Nord Cavallino
Cestistica Verona
Castelfranco Veneto

Virtus Lido Ve

Limena

Bussolengo
Albignasego
Villafranca VR

Virtus Resana

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Virtus Lido Ve

Sportschool Dueville

Vigor Conegliano
Mirano

Cittadella
Sportschool Dueville
Cestistica Verona
Europa Bolzano
Castelfranco Veneto

Riese

Virtus Lido Ve
Albignasego

Villafranca VR

57-58

78-82

71-61

59-78

80-52

79-72

79-85

93-50

79-64

80-66

56-86

76-68

63-76

79-57

73-77

45-77

57-67

71-85

72-76

82-66

78-75

53-64

75-57

55-61

66-65

42-47

77-80



26-04-2015
18:30

26-04-2015
18:30

26-04-2015
18:30

26-04-2015
18:30

26-04-2015
18:30

Sportschool Dueville
Vigor Conegliano
Castelfranco Veneto
Europa Bolzano

Cittadella

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Litorale Nord Cavallino
Limena

Bussolengo

Virtus Resana

86-66

55-71

70-37

67-73

70-72



SQUADRA

Villafranca VR

Vigor Conegliano
Litorale Nord Cavallino
Sportschool Dueville
Cestistica Verona
Cittadella
Albignasego

Virtus Lido Ve

Mirano

Bussolengo

Europa Bolzano
Castelfranco Veneto
Virtus Resana
Limena

Pol. S. Giorgio Quinto
Riese

*%

Bussolengo 3 punti di penalita

PT

50
42
40
38
38
36
32
32
32
29
22
22
20
20
14
10

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

classifica

\Y

25
21
20
19
19
18
16
16
16
16
11
11
10
10
7

5

10
11
11
12
14
14
14
14
19
19
20
20
23
25

PF

2210
2100
2102
2119
2086
2254
2032
2021
2033
2166
1860
2037
1960
1957
2002
1848

PS

2004
1915
1975
1963
1981
2177
1958
1954
2005
2136
1990
2171
2077
2204
2192
2085

DP

206
185
127
156
105
77
74
67
28
30
-130
-134
-117
-247
-190
-237



